INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Solder Paste Hand Dispenser
Ref. DPM-A
2
Packing List
The following items are included:
Solder Paste Hand Dispenser  ..................................................................................................... 1 unit
Ref. DPM-A

(mm) ØOD (in) LENGTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(in)
TOTAL
LENGTH
(mm)
TOTAL
LENGTH
(in)
QTY
Stainless
Steel
Needles
ND18S6 Green Type 2 18 0.84 0.050 1.27 0.033 6.5 0.25 24 0.25 10
ND20S6 Pink Type 3 20 0.61 0.036 0.90 0.024 6.5 0.25 24 0.25 10
ND21S6 Purple Type 3 21 0.51 0.032 0.82 0.020 6.5 0.25 24 0.25 10
ND22S6 Blue Type 3 22 0.41 0.028 0.72 0.016 6.5 0.25 24 0.25 10
ND23S6 Orange Type 3 23 0.31 0.025 0.63 0.013 6.5 0.25 24 0.25 10
ND25S6 Plan Red Type 4 25 0.25 0.020 0.50 0.010 6.5 0.25 24 0.25 10
ND27S6 Clear Type 5 27 0.2 0.016 0.40 0.008 6.5 0.25 24 0.25 10
ND30S6 Lavender Type 6 30 0.15 0.012 0.31 0.006 6.5 0.25 24 0.25 10
STYLE Ref. COLOR SOLDER
PASTE GAUGE ØID
(mm) ØID (in) ØOD